Cislo

faktary

3103

3104

3105

3106

3107

3108

3109

3110

3111

Dodavatel’

Milan
Sterancak M.
S. SERVIS

Slovak
Telekom, a.s.

Slovak
Telekom, a.
s.

RVC

S1MS
Kruzlov

Fura s. r. o.

Furas. r. o.

W-Control, s.
r.o.

SPP

Adresa

dodavatel’a

Krivé 21, 086
04

Karadzicova
10, 825 13
Bratislava

Karadzic¢ova
10, 825 13
Bratislava

Namestie
mieru 2, 080
01 PreSov

Kruzlov 94,
086 04

SNP 77,
Rozhanovce
044 42

SNP 77,
Rozhanovce
044 42

Kuzmanyho
5000/1, 058
01 Poprad

Mlynské nivy
44/a, 825 11
Bratislava 26

1¢o

Dodavatel’a

43707297

35763 469

35763 469

31954120

37784487

36211451

36211451

36 804 207

35815256

Predmet
faktary

Orava mot.

Vozidla SKODA

OCTAVIA

Telekomunikacné

sluzby

Telekomunikacné

sluzby

Skolenie

Stravné ziakov v

HN

Zmesovy

komunalny odpad

Nebezpecny
odpad

Prevadzkovanie

verejnej
kanalizacie

Dodavka

zemného plynu

Identifikacia
obj., zml.

Celkova
cena
s DPH/Mena

100 €

59,27 €

48,85 €

23,70 €

255,59 €

716,70 €

24 €

643,72 €

354 €

Datum
dorucenia

30.03.2012

30.03.2012

31.03.2012

31.03.2012

31.03.2012

31.03.2012

31.03.2012

05.04.2012

05.04.2012

Datum

vystavenia

22.03.2012

22.03.2012

03.04.2012

30.03.2012

30.03.2012

31.03.2012

31.03.2012

02.04.2012

01.04.2012

Datum

zverejnenia

17.04.2012

17.04.2012

17.04.2012

17.04.2012

17.04.2012

17.04.2012

17.04.2012

17.04.2012

17.04.2012



3112 SPP Mlynské nivy 35815256 Dodavka 200 € 05.04.2012 01.04.2012 17.04.2012
44/a, 825 11 zemného plynu
Bratislava 26

3113 SPP Mlynské nivy 35815256 Dodavka 183 € 05.04.2012 01.04.2012 17.04.2012
44/a, 825 11 zemného plynu
Bratislava 26

3114 SPP Mlynské nivy 35815256 Dodavka 333 € 05.04.2012 01.04.2012 17.04.2012
44/a, 825 11 zemného plynu
Bratislava 26

3115 VVS, a. s. Komenského 36 570 460 Vodné 233,48 € 05.04.2012 05.04.2012 17.04.2012
50, 042 48
KosSice

3117 MS SJ Kruzlov 94, 322211 Stravné v HN 38,95 € 05.04.2012 30.03.2012 17.04.2012

Kruzlov 086 04




